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Monthly Expense Report
City of Arkansas City, KS By Fund

Payment Dates 12012019 - 12312019

AmountDescription (Item)Vendor NamePayment NumberPayment Date Account Number

Fund: 01 - GENERAL FUND

509.04EliminatorINDUSTRIAL CHEM LABS & SERVICES17609212/06/2019 01-533-7101

114.08Sharps containersBOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC17614112/13/2019 01-310-7109

93.98PVC glue,tape,elbow,adaptersMID-WEST ELECTRIC SUPPLY17610612/06/2019 01-310-7204

263.33Christmas lightsMID-WEST ELECTRIC SUPPLY17630312/31/2019 01-530-7101

1,143.32Fire ramp-2x4s,4x4sWOODS LUMBER COMPANY17620412/13/2019 01-310-7402

87.60FD ramp-bladesWOODS LUMBER COMPANY17620412/13/2019 01-310-7402

14.46Male plugMID-WEST ELECTRIC SUPPLY17630312/31/2019 01-542-7101

26.46FD ramp-4x4 baseWOODS LUMBER COMPANY17620412/13/2019 01-310-7402

4.40Toilet handleWOODS LUMBER COMPANY17620412/13/2019 01-530-7101

2,786.59Mediclaims 10/19MEDICLAIMS, INC.17610412/06/2019 01-310-6223

4,661.13EMC Insurance 11/19UNITED AGENCY17632812/31/2019 01-100-6215

145.27EMC Insurance 11/19UNITED AGENCY17632812/31/2019 01-207-6215

2,163.12EMC Insurance 11/19UNITED AGENCY17632812/31/2019 01-310-6215

2,097.44EMC Insurance 11/19UNITED AGENCY17632812/31/2019 01-421-6215

1,841.21EMC Insurance 11/19UNITED AGENCY17632812/31/2019 01-530-6215

293.40EMC Insurance 11/19UNITED AGENCY17632812/31/2019 01-533-6215

89.90EMC Insurance 11/19UNITED AGENCY17632812/31/2019 01-540-6215

2,054.48EMC Insurance 11/19UNITED AGENCY17632812/31/2019 01-542-6215

307.23EMC Insurance 11/19UNITED AGENCY17632812/31/2019 01-774-6215

432.64ACA License Fee 11/19LEXISNEXIS RISK MANAGEMENT INC17617112/13/2019 01-421-7505

20.00#3014-tire repairRAKIE'S OIL CO. LLC17611212/06/2019 01-530-7201

82.53Terminals,connectors,tapeMID-WEST ELECTRIC SUPPLY17610612/06/2019 01-542-7101

18.85Anchors and mason bitsWOODS LUMBER COMPANY17620412/13/2019 01-530-7101

80.77FD ramp-2x6sWOODS LUMBER COMPANY17620412/13/2019 01-310-7402

175.32FD ramp-2x2s,16' CCAWOODS LUMBER COMPANY17620412/13/2019 01-310-7402

96.93FD ramp-2X6 CCAWOODS LUMBER COMPANY17620412/13/2019 01-310-7402

23.51Voltage and receptacle testerMID-WEST ELECTRIC SUPPLY17610612/06/2019 01-207-7101

12.56Portland cementWOODS LUMBER COMPANY17620412/13/2019 01-542-7101

24.88FuelMIKE GROVES OIL INC17610712/06/2019 01-310-7200

81.73CS-2x8s,16' cedar,chalkWOODS LUMBER COMPANY17620412/13/2019 01-542-7204

110.08Mats 11/11/19UNIFIRST CORPORATION17611812/06/2019 01-310-6214

95.10Mats 11/11/19UNIFIRST CORPORATION17642912/31/2019 01-421-6222

95.10Mats 11/18/19UNIFIRST CORPORATION17642912/31/2019 01-421-6222

255.15FD ramp-ballustersWOODS LUMBER COMPANY17620412/13/2019 01-310-7402

37.00#5-serviceRAKIE'S OIL CO. LLC17631212/31/2019 01-421-7202

89.10Concrete mix for guardrailWOODS LUMBER COMPANY17620412/13/2019 01-542-7101

5.95Adapter for KS guardrailWOODS LUMBER COMPANY17620412/13/2019 01-542-7101

140.72CS-2x6s,2x8s,anchors,screwsWOODS LUMBER COMPANY17620412/13/2019 01-542-7204

61.022x10s for trailerWOODS LUMBER COMPANY17620412/13/2019 01-530-7201

37.532x6s for WalnutWOODS LUMBER COMPANY17620412/13/2019 01-530-7101

52.36Oil change for Bellis truckARK CITY TIRE & AUTO17607812/06/2019 01-207-7202

113.08CS-4x4s,2x4s,washer,nuts,nailsWOODS LUMBER COMPANY17620412/13/2019 01-542-7204

186.55Gauze,probe covers,trach tubesBOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC17614112/13/2019 01-310-7109

17.10Saw bladesWOODS LUMBER COMPANY17620412/13/2019 01-542-7101

40.50CS-2x4sWOODS LUMBER COMPANY17620412/13/2019 01-542-7204

50.00Rider-KSA ConferenceKS SHERIFFS ASSOC.17609912/06/2019 01-421-5204

379.90Oven ignitorTICKEL REFRIGERATION SERVICE17619712/13/2019 01-774-6214

10.35Sign plateSTAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE17611512/06/2019 01-207-7101

350.00Stroud-register Childfirst CourseKANSAS CHILDFIRST, INC17609512/06/2019 01-421-5204

14.00Tire RepairRAKIE'S OIL CO. LLC17624612/20/2019 01-421-7202

88.40CS-2x4s,2x6s,drill bitsWOODS LUMBER COMPANY17620412/13/2019 01-542-7204

5.38CS-nut runnerWOODS LUMBER COMPANY17620412/13/2019 01-542-7204

93.42CS-Caulk,siliconeWOODS LUMBER COMPANY17620412/13/2019 01-542-7204
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-50.79Return 12' panelsWOODS LUMBER COMPANY17620412/13/2019 01-542-7204

655.99ManualsASCEND LEARNING HOLDINGS, L.L.C.17609312/06/2019 01-310-7111

25.30Screws and nut runnerWOODS LUMBER COMPANY17620412/13/2019 01-542-7101

37.91Plywood and 1x2sWOODS LUMBER COMPANY17620412/13/2019 01-421-7204

11.69Sanding disksWOODS LUMBER COMPANY17620412/13/2019 01-530-7101

9.85BladesWOODS LUMBER COMPANY17620412/13/2019 01-542-7101

876.60Siren batteriesMANDJ, LLC17610312/06/2019 01-207-7101

988.07Brumback,Feasel,Irwin labor th…THE ARNOLD GROUP17619512/13/2019 01-542-5201

113.05Godfrey labor thru 11/17/19THE ARNOLD GROUP17619512/13/2019 01-774-5201

125.00Spraying 12/31/19AID-X PEST CONTROL INC17638712/31/2019 01-774-7101

301.44#15-new tiresRAKIE'S OIL CO. LLC17618212/13/2019 01-421-7202

39.76KTA feesKS TURNPIKE AUTHORITY17610012/06/2019 01-310-5203

115.21CH-paint and paint brushesSHERWIN WILLIAMS CO17631512/31/2019 01-530-7204

54.58CS-1x12sWOODS LUMBER COMPANY17620412/13/2019 01-542-7204

58.032x4s,Cedar for benchWOODS LUMBER COMPANY17620412/13/2019 01-542-7204

11.58Locks for lockersWOODS LUMBER COMPANY17620412/13/2019 01-421-7204

5.75Cooler rentalQUALITY WATER SERVICE17618012/13/2019 01-542-7101

6.50Water coolersQUALITY WATER SERVICE17618012/13/2019 01-421-7101

5.00Late chargeQUALITY WATER SERVICE17624512/20/2019 01-542-7101

109.90Finance-tonerNAVRAT'S OFFICE PRODUCTS17611012/06/2019 01-209-7100

95.10Mats 11/25/19UNIFIRST CORPORATION17642912/31/2019 01-421-6222

70.00Oven switch repairTICKEL REFRIGERATION SERVICE17619712/13/2019 01-774-6214

69.251st aid supplies 11/25/19SAFETY PLUS FIRST AID & SAFETY, INC17618412/13/2019 01-421-7101

1,433.46Perf-load upgrade kitSTRYKER SALES CORPORATION17619012/13/2019 01-310-7109

179.13Backhoe tireRAKIE'S OIL CO. LLC17611212/06/2019 01-533-7201

139.92Digesto drainFOUR STATE MAINTENANCE SUPPLY17608912/06/2019 01-774-7101

44.68CH-air freshner,batteries,grout …FOUR STATE MAINTENANCE SUPPLY17608912/06/2019 01-530-7101

601.12Trailer tiresBULLDOG TIRE LLC17608012/06/2019 01-530-7201

170.002006 Ford E450 diagnosisREEDY FORD INC17624712/20/2019 01-310-7202

813.30Aerial and ladder inspectionsNATIONAL FLEET TESTING SERVICES, INC.17610912/06/2019 01-310-7201

6.98#3351-retainerO'REILLY AUTO PARTS17611112/06/2019 01-533-7202

3,141.60AG Light bulbsMID-WEST ELECTRIC SUPPLY17617312/13/2019 01-530-7204

3,612.84CS 23 High Bay LED Light FixturesMID-WEST ELECTRIC SUPPLY17623612/20/2019 01-542-7201

70.00Translation 11/26/19LUIS SALCEDO17617212/13/2019 01-421-6213

112.00Street logsKEEFE PRINTING & OFFICE SUPPLY17609812/06/2019 01-542-7100

458.47Xmas dinner itemsFOWLER VENDING CORPORATION17608712/06/2019 01-201-5206

32.25Nov FM billingARC OK CENTRAL17613412/13/2019 01-207-6214

32.25Nov FM billingARC OK CENTRAL17613412/13/2019 01-542-6214

2,337.00Level II balistics, carrierBAYSINGER POLICE SUPPLY17639012/31/2019 01-421-7201

44.85Test stripsTAYLOR DRUG17611612/06/2019 01-310-7109

1,659.11Backhoe cylinderVICTOR L PHILLIPS COMPANY17611912/06/2019 01-533-7201

1,997.60AntifreezeTWO RIVERS COOP17642812/31/2019 01-542-7101

468.80Shurtz labor thru 11/24/19THE ARNOLD GROUP17619512/13/2019 01-421-5201

1,242.82Brumback,Feasel,Irwin labor th…THE ARNOLD GROUP17619512/13/2019 01-542-5201

163.95Copier overages 10/27-11/26/19KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS17629512/31/2019 01-207-7101

36.67Copier contract 11/27-12/26/19KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS17629512/31/2019 01-207-7101

69.31Uniforms 11/28/19CINTAS CORPORATION #45117608212/06/2019 01-542-7102

52.34Mats,mops,aprons 11/28/19CINTAS CORPORATION #45117608212/06/2019 01-774-7101

53.96Uniforms 11/28/19CINTAS CORPORATION #45117608212/06/2019 01-530-7102

16.08Uniforms 11/28/19CINTAS CORPORATION #45117608212/06/2019 01-533-7102

622.31Fuel 11/19FINISH LINE FUELS, LLC17616012/13/2019 01-207-7200

145.98Command 53 fuel 11/19TWO RIVERS COOP17625312/20/2019 01-310-7200

80.98Command 50 fuel 11/19TWO RIVERS COOP17625312/20/2019 01-310-7200

36.92Command 52 Fuel 11/19TWO RIVERS COOP17625312/20/2019 01-310-7200

690.74Medic 54 Fuel 11/19TWO RIVERS COOP17625312/20/2019 01-310-7200

325.54Medic 55 Fuel 11/19TWO RIVERS COOP17625312/20/2019 01-310-7200

154.86Medic 57 Fuel 11/19TWO RIVERS COOP17625312/20/2019 01-310-7200

267.27Medic 56 Fuel 11/19TWO RIVERS COOP17625312/20/2019 01-310-7200

60.31Tanker 51 Fuel 11/19TWO RIVERS COOP17625312/20/2019 01-310-7200

29.84Engine 51 Fuel 11/19TWO RIVERS COOP17625312/20/2019 01-310-7200
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160.62Engine 52 Fuel 11/19TWO RIVERS COOP17625312/20/2019 01-310-7200

39.13Engine 53 Fuel 11/19TWO RIVERS COOP17625312/20/2019 01-310-7200

112.81Pickup 53 fuel 11/19TWO RIVERS COOP17625312/20/2019 01-310-7200

46.99Fuel 11/19TWO RIVERS COOP17619812/13/2019 01-533-7200

934.91Fuel 11/19TWO RIVERS COOP17619812/13/2019 01-530-7200

56.52Fuel 11/19TWO RIVERS COOP17619812/13/2019 01-774-7200

2,616.37Mediclaims 11/19MEDICLAIMS, INC.17630212/31/2019 01-310-6223

13.70DLR RecordsINFORMATION NETWORK OF KANSAS17616412/13/2019 01-310-5202

29.90Test stripsTAYLOR DRUG17611612/06/2019 01-310-7109

3,096.32Fuel 11/19WEX BANK17612212/06/2019 01-421-7200

80.00Advertising 11/19KSOK Radio17610112/06/2019 01-201-6301

17,182.20Landifll 11/19COWLEY CO LANDFILL17614912/13/2019 01-207-6212

16.07Epinephrine, suction canisterSOUTH CENTRAL KS REG MED CTR17624912/20/2019 01-310-7109

362.97Ondansetron, Flumazenil, Epin…SOUTH CENTRAL KS REG MED CTR17624912/20/2019 01-310-7109

1,724.32Cox Monthly Utility 8/19COX COMMUNICATIONS17615412/13/2019 01-209-6105

58.13Cox Monthly Utility 8/19COX COMMUNICATIONS17615412/13/2019 01-310-6105

164.12Cox Monthly Utility 8/19COX COMMUNICATIONS17615412/13/2019 01-421-6105

126.06Cox Monthly Utility 8/19COX COMMUNICATIONS17615412/13/2019 01-530-6105

79.95Cox Monthly Utility 8/19COX COMMUNICATIONS17615412/13/2019 01-533-6105

62.47Cox Monthly Utility 8/19COX COMMUNICATIONS17615412/13/2019 01-542-6105

87.72Cox Monthly Utility 8/19COX COMMUNICATIONS17615412/13/2019 01-770-6105

397.30Gauze pads,bandages,gloves,spl…BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC17614112/13/2019 01-310-7109

233.38Conductor,locknutMID-WEST ELECTRIC SUPPLY17617312/13/2019 01-542-7201

21.10Water 12/2/19QUALITY WATER SERVICE17618012/13/2019 01-421-7101

3.79#3055-panel retainersAUTOZONE17607912/06/2019 01-530-7202

95.10Mats 12/2/19UNIFIRST CORPORATION17611812/06/2019 01-421-6222

44.00#7-oil and washRAKIE'S OIL CO. LLC17618212/13/2019 01-421-7202

20.00Wash tokensRAKIE'S OIL CO. LLC17618212/13/2019 01-421-7202

18.00Taurus batteryRAKIE'S OIL CO. LLC17618212/13/2019 01-421-7202

328.00PCP, Hep A,Breath Alcohol 11/19TESTING SERVICES LIMITED LLC17619412/13/2019 01-310-5202

14.18Screws and washersMID-WEST ELECTRIC SUPPLY17617312/13/2019 01-542-7201

26.07315 W. Pierce 10/25-11/26/19EVERGY KANSAS CENTRAL INC.17615712/13/2019 01-542-6102

13,915.17Street lights 10/25-11/26/19EVERGY KANSAS CENTRAL INC.17615712/13/2019 01-542-6102

542.84Catheters,bandages,gauzeBOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC17614112/13/2019 01-310-7109

65.00Towing ImpalaRONALD DEAN BRUTON17618312/13/2019 01-421-7202

77.55#3050-gaskets, spark plugsO'REILLY AUTO PARTS17611112/06/2019 01-530-7202

337.00Penetrating oilPRESTIGE CHEMICAL INC.17624412/20/2019 01-530-7101

37.24FuseMID-WEST ELECTRIC SUPPLY17617312/13/2019 01-530-7101

57.00MasticMID-WEST ELECTRIC SUPPLY17617312/13/2019 01-530-7101

130.86Cornwell-KMAAG TrainingKathleen A Cornwell17609712/06/2019 01-209-5203

350.00Admin support 12/1-11/30/20MUNICIPAL CODE CORP17617512/13/2019 01-100-6212

29.48Stamps and pensSTAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE17618912/13/2019 01-204-7100

63.17Stamps and pensSTAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE17618912/13/2019 01-209-7100

63.99Date stampSTAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE17642512/31/2019 01-204-7100

52.85Oil changeARK CITY TIRE & AUTO17613512/13/2019 01-310-7200

1,889.00Vets lake picinic table-OB Johns…SUMMIT SUPPLY CORPORATION17619112/13/2019 01-530-7101

644.24Catheters,resuscitator,gauzeBOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC17614112/13/2019 01-310-7109

233.21KGasKS GAS SERVICE17616812/13/2019 01-100-6103

589.02KGasKS GAS SERVICE17616812/13/2019 01-310-6103

259.74KGasKS GAS SERVICE17616812/13/2019 01-421-6103

1,041.28KGasKS GAS SERVICE17616812/13/2019 01-530-6103

239.72KGasKS GAS SERVICE17616812/13/2019 01-533-6103

328.08KGasKS GAS SERVICE17616812/13/2019 01-542-6103

291.12KGasKS GAS SERVICE17616812/13/2019 01-770-6103

261.23KGasKS GAS SERVICE17616812/13/2019 01-774-6103

9.78Hyd fitting for hoseBUMPER TO BUMPER17608112/06/2019 01-530-7201

48.63P51-batteryBUMPER TO BUMPER17614412/13/2019 01-310-7202

14.95Mums for uptown potsARK CITY GREENHOUSES17607712/06/2019 01-530-7101

107.50Central Shop 5" guttering, dow…CHRIS JOHNSON17622112/20/2019 01-542-7204

365.00Bike labelsIMPRINTS, INC.17616312/13/2019 01-421-7101
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821.30Brumback,Feasel,Irwin labor th…THE ARNOLD GROUP17619512/13/2019 01-542-5201

69.31Uniforms 12/5/19CINTAS CORPORATION #45117614512/13/2019 01-542-7102

52.34Mats,mops,aprons 12/5/19CINTAS CORPORATION #45117614512/13/2019 01-774-7101

53.36Uniforms 12/5/19CINTAS CORPORATION #45117614512/13/2019 01-530-7102

16.08Uniforms 12/5/19CINTAS CORPORATION #45117614512/13/2019 01-533-7102

940.73ELECTRIC SERVICEEVERGY KANSAS CENTRAL INC.17615712/13/2019 01-100-6102

725.50ELECTRIC SERVICEEVERGY KANSAS CENTRAL INC.17615712/13/2019 01-310-6102

914.90ELECTRIC SERVICEEVERGY KANSAS CENTRAL INC.17615712/13/2019 01-421-6102

1,897.84ELECTRIC SERVICEEVERGY KANSAS CENTRAL INC.17615712/13/2019 01-530-6102

217.10ELECTRIC SERVICEEVERGY KANSAS CENTRAL INC.17615712/13/2019 01-532-6102

485.75ELECTRIC SERVICEEVERGY KANSAS CENTRAL INC.17615712/13/2019 01-533-6102

3,362.33ELECTRIC SERVICEEVERGY KANSAS CENTRAL INC.17615712/13/2019 01-542-6102

213.38ELECTRIC SERVICEEVERGY KANSAS CENTRAL INC.17615712/13/2019 01-770-6102

852.48ELECTRIC SERVICEEVERGY KANSAS CENTRAL INC.17615712/13/2019 01-774-6102

110.00Spraying 12/5/19AID-X PEST CONTROL INC17613112/13/2019 01-421-6222

70.00Translation 12/05/19LUIS SALCEDO17623412/20/2019 01-421-6213

20.00100-Licensing background chec…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-100-6214

20.00100-Licensing background chec…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-100-6214

109.00201-LKM Conference mealCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-201-5203

363.78201-Hernandez LKM ConferenceCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-201-5203

318.28201-Welch LKM ConferenceCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-201-7101

318.28201-Oestmann LKM ConferenceCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-201-7101

318.28201-Warren LKM ConferenceCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-201-7101

21.04201-TEACorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-201-7103

43.39201-Commission foodCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-201-7103

33.10201-Commission foodCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-201-7103

38.69201-Commission foodCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-201-7103

18.46201-Commission foodCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-201-7103

10.00203-Lawson KAPIO lunchCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-203-5203

362.69203-Hernandez ICMACorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-203-5203

40.00203-Hernandez ICMACorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-203-5203

39.00203-Hernandez ICMACorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-203-5203

28.50203-Hernandez ICMACorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-203-5203

762.57203-Hernandez ICMACorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-203-5203

209.00203-McFarland SHRM member…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-203-5205

100.62203-Misc chargeCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-203-7101

-100.62203-Misc charge creditCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-203-7101

52.99203-AdobeCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-203-7505

9.10207-White-Planning ConferenceCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-207-5203

9.74207-White-Planning ConferenceCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-207-5203

216.72207-White-Planning ConferenceCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-207-5203

10.40207-White-Planning ConferenceCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-207-5203

7.00207-White-Planning ConferenceCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-207-5203

8.04207-White-Planning ConferenceCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-207-5203

139.00207-Bellis-Code TestCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-207-5204

24.15207-Highlighters  kleenex de-icerCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-207-7101

169.00209-Cornwell KMAAG ConfCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-209-5204

85.00209-Cornwell GFOA ConfCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-209-5204

80.32209-USB drivesCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-209-7504

22.90310-ks turnpikeCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-310-5203

46.14310-meal during trainingCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-310-5203

136.13310-hotel in OKCCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-310-5203

874.92310-Hotel in New OrleansCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-310-5203

100.00310-2019 Fall CORE conferenceCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-310-5204

325.00310-managing disciplinary chall…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-310-5204

435.20310-renewal for Personal traine…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-310-5205

64.61310-water bottles  laundry soap …Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-310-7101

40.92310-brass keys  batteriesCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-310-7101

-2.00310-wrang up batteries wrongCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-310-7101

13.98310-cable tiesCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-310-7101



Monthly Expense Report     Payment Dates: 12012019 - 12312019

2/21/2020 2:34:33 PM Page 5 of 30

AmountDescription (Item)Vendor NamePayment NumberPayment Date Account Number

47.88310-storage clips  batteriesCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-310-7101

14.94310-keys for east doorCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-310-7101

59.82310-gatorade mix  toilet paper  …Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-310-7101

102.20310-water  trash bags  soap  cle…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-310-7101

90.94310-oil absorber  wire stripperCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-310-7101

119.88310-pants for bowkerCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-310-7102

119.98310-ems pantsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-310-7102

165.03310-training supplies for deplo…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-310-7111

425.00310-CPR CardsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-310-7121

9.77310-halloween decor for trunk …Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-310-7121

7.98310-lighter fluid & lighter for fir…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-310-7121

142.12310-halloween candy for trunk …Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-310-7121

40.00310-fuel for traveling to trainingCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-310-7200

10.01310-fuel for boatCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-310-7200

21.74310-antifreeze for truckCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-310-7202

40.98310-switch for T52Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-310-7202

95.71310-cement and sealant for roof…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-310-7204

101.14310-monthly subscriptionCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-310-7505

11.27421-MEAL AT TRAININGCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-5203

48.15421-TOLLSCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-5203

19.01421-MEAL AT TRAININGCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-5203

25.00421-LEGAL GUIDE FOR LAW EN…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-5204

24.95421-LEGAL GUIDE FOR LAW EN…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-5204

7.89421-OLD UNIFORMS FOR NEW …Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-6214

23.56421-FOLDERSCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-7100

105.10421-PAPER FOR PRINTING BOO…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-7100

50.00421-PAPER FOR BOOKLETSCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-7100

6.20421-DOUBLE ENDED SCREWSCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-7101

17.52421-COFFEECorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-7101

151.86421-CANDY FOR HALLOWEENCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-7101

15.94421-EAR PLUGSCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-7101

29.94421-KEYS FOR VEHICLECorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-7101

115.95421-LIDAR BATTERY REPLACEM…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-7101

81.20421-BATTERIESCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-7101

73.07421-NOTEPADS  PENS  TAPE DIS…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-7101

42.91421-CLOROX WIPES  AIR FRESH…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-7101

9.19421-COMMAND STRIPSCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-7101

26.07421-GUN CLEANER  COAT HAN…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-7101

9.98421-KEYS FOR PATROL CARCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-7101

7.35421-POSTAGECorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-7110

82.70421-POSTAGECorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-7110

7.35421-POSTAGECorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-7110

92.88421-TOURNAQUETS AND HOLD…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-7201

98.22421-BIKE LIGHTSCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-7201

346.00421-PELICAN FLASHLIGHTSCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-7201

78.39421-SHELVES FOR ADMIN ASSIS…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-7406

152.97421-DIGITAL CAMERAS FOR OFF…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-7503

896.95421-CAMERA FOR INVESTIGATI…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-7503

155.97421-DIGITAL CAMERAS FOR OFF…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-7503

56.83421-MEMORY CARDS FOR OFFI…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-7503

128.95421-MICROPHONE AND GIMBLECorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-7503

47.90421-CAMERA FOR INVESTIGATI…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-7503

50.00421-ONLINE SUBSCRIPTION SO…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-7505

12.95421-ONLINE DESIGNING SOFT…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-7505

5.75421-TOLL DURING TRAVELCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-7505

33.00421-ONLINE SURVEY SOFTWARECorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-421-7505

17.97530-Snow fence x 3-for ArkalalahCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-530-7101

25.95530-Arkalalah signsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-530-7101

2.76530-Tran pins for ArkalalahCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-530-7101

41.96530-Air FiltersCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-530-7101
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67.94530-Electrical Tape  Trash Grab…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-530-7101

2.79530-Squeegee Head for the Park…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-530-7101

6.99530-Tint Supplies for City HallCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-530-7101

53.24530-Thank you lunch for Arkalal…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-530-7101

47.94530-6-Mums for downtownCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-530-7101

58.13530-Air filters Jersey red line Flir…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-530-7101

56.97530-Hose 4-way manifold for Ar…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-530-7101

55.98530-Christmas Lights for downt…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-530-7101

65.42530-Coffee filtersCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-530-7101

59.99530-PrunersCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-530-7101

60.95530-2 Gallon tri-colored Potting…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-530-7101

11.99530-Christmas Lights for downt…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-530-7101

7.99530-Lever flush at the HoganCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-530-7101

9.18530-Fasteners for ShopCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-530-7101

143.82530-18-Mums for downtownCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-530-7101

10.36530-Faucet Cover Styrofoam for…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-530-7101

106.46530-11-Mums for downtown a…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-530-7101

99.94530-Coffee Cutlery Post it notes…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-530-7101

32.98530-Air Filters for City HallCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-530-7101

11.99530-Christmas Lights for downt…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-530-7101

130.46530-Bibs Gloves Jacket Stocking…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-530-7102

29.91530-Brackets for the Bucket Tru…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-530-7201

32.27533-Round eye swivel Brass noz…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-533-7101

9.99533-Flag Mark Glo RedCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-533-7101

53.24533-Thank you lunch for Arkalal…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-533-7101

3.75542-Travel to take Class A CDL …Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-542-5203

3.75542-Travel to take Class A CDL …Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-542-5203

31.44542-Concrete mix Hoe garden t…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-542-7101

76.95542-Stihl chain Micro chain File …Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-542-7101

4.98542-Coffee for Central ShopCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-542-7101

26.36542-Marking paint for ArkalalahCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-542-7101

53.24542-Thank you lunch for Arkalal…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-542-7101

25.38542-Curb repair at across from …Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-542-7101

18.44542-Plates Cutlery for Central S…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-542-7101

879.99542-ScannerCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-542-7504

52.60770-Outreach prizes for bingoCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-770-7101

109.99770-Garbage DisposerCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-770-7101

17.42770-Foam cups plates 2 Fabaloo…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-770-7101

25.88770-Foil sponges cue tips air p…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-770-7101

35.62774-Storage bagsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-774-7101

2,044.00774-Solid Door Freezer for Seni…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-774-7101

77.28774-Sprite Dr.Pepper CokeCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-774-7101

54.99774-Shelf for storage roomCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-774-7101

139.22774-Halloween party & Trick of …Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-774-7101

85.80774-Pot luck chili-ground beef t…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-774-7103

11.57774-13 x Hamburger bunsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-774-7103

34.82774-Birthday ice creamCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000750012/05/2019 01-774-7103

88.55Giving back articleCOWLEY COURIER TRAVELER17608512/06/2019 01-201-6301

33.08welding copper blackMID-WEST ELECTRIC SUPPLY17623612/20/2019 01-533-7101

13.77250 v 16# conductor, vinyl tapeMID-WEST ELECTRIC SUPPLY17623612/20/2019 01-542-7101

50.00Shirely-deposit refund HoganMELISSA SHIRLEY17610512/06/2019 01-100-7301

100.00Deposit refund-AgSEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST CHURCH17631412/31/2019 01-100-7301

80.00Xmas gift certificatesGRAVES DRUG INC17609012/06/2019 01-201-5206

144.00Xmas gift cardsWB MEATS17612112/06/2019 01-201-5206

15.00Ward-2020 KDIAI duesKANSAS DIVISION INTERNATIONA ASSOCIATION …17609612/06/2019 01-421-5205

15.00Gross-KDIAI duesKANSAS DIVISION INTERNATIONA ASSOCIATION …17609612/06/2019 01-421-5205

42.80At&t 12/19AT&T17613812/13/2019 01-774-6104

45.00Street marking paintTHE RENTAL STATION, LLC17611712/06/2019 01-542-7101

860.00Mowing 10/19JOSEPH L REISCH17609412/06/2019 01-207-6214

4,788.00Archive socialARCHIVESOCIAL, INC17607612/06/2019 01-421-7505
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50.00Deposit refund NWCC-HannaRACHEL HANNA17618112/13/2019 01-770-7301

199.60Translation 11/19/19INTERLINGUAL SERVICES17616512/13/2019 01-204-6213

50.00Trillo-deposit refund HoganSARAH TRILLO17618612/13/2019 01-100-7301

197.50COPY PAPERNAVRAT'S OFFICE PRODUCTS17624012/20/2019 01-209-7100

1,253.80480V pole for roundaboutMID-WEST ELECTRIC SUPPLY17630312/31/2019 01-530-7101

15.88WaterQUALITY WATER SERVICE17618012/13/2019 01-542-7101

14.65WaterQUALITY WATER SERVICE17618012/13/2019 01-421-7101

215.90TonersNAVRAT'S OFFICE PRODUCTS17617612/13/2019 01-204-7100

766.80#3014-rim and tireVICTOR L PHILLIPS COMPANY17620112/13/2019 01-530-7202

110.08FD MatsUNIFIRST CORPORATION17625412/20/2019 01-310-6214

95.10Mats 12/9/19UNIFIRST CORPORATION17620012/13/2019 01-421-6222

31.50CDL Testing 11/19COMPLIANCEONE17614712/13/2019 01-530-5202

10.50CDL Testing 11/19COMPLIANCEONE17614712/13/2019 01-533-5202

42.00CDL Testing 11/19COMPLIANCEONE17614712/13/2019 01-542-5202

36.00#3014-tire repairRAKIE'S OIL CO. LLC17618212/13/2019 01-530-7202

1,576.53Reflective sheeting for signs3M COMPANY17626712/31/2019 01-542-7207

766.80#3014 skid loader rim & tireVICTOR L PHILLIPS COMPANY17625812/20/2019 01-530-7201

70.00Translation 12/09/19LUIS SALCEDO17623412/20/2019 01-421-6213

106.37Cemetery mower batteryO'REILLY AUTO PARTS17624112/20/2019 01-533-7201

25.98Cemetery 16oz protectO'REILLY AUTO PARTS17624112/20/2019 01-533-7101

182.72UrinalMARK'S PLUMBING PARTS17630012/31/2019 01-310-7204

160.00Xmas gift cardsSUMMIT CAR WASH17612312/10/2019 01-201-5206

23.768 oz CupsFOWLER VENDING CORPORATION17622812/20/2019 01-421-7101

34.99Pershing fence paintSHERWIN WILLIAMS CO17618712/13/2019 01-530-7204

65.00Towing Mini VanRONALD DEAN BRUTON17618312/13/2019 01-421-6214

541.29Green film for signs3M COMPANY17626712/31/2019 01-542-7207

1,270.00Xmas party foodBIG N SMALLS BBQ17612412/12/2019 01-201-5206

181.59Bat 5 oil, air filter, oil filterO'REILLY AUTO PARTS17624112/20/2019 01-310-7202

-23.09Exchange oil & air filtersO'REILLY AUTO PARTS17624112/20/2019 01-310-7202

2.61reducer washersMID-WEST ELECTRIC SUPPLY17623612/20/2019 01-542-7101

392.70(5) High bay LED fixturesMID-WEST ELECTRIC SUPPLY17623612/20/2019 01-542-7101

8.14Fuel tank filterBUMPER TO BUMPER17614412/13/2019 01-542-7201

100.00Meeks-Santa Xmas PartyDAVID MEEKS17612712/12/2019 01-201-5206

250.00Xmas Party bounce houseCARLOS LEYVA17612512/12/2019 01-201-5206

257.87Tefla paint and plungersCONTINENTAL RESEARCH CORP17614812/13/2019 01-530-7101

365.00Xmas Party GiftsCREEKSTONE FARMS17612612/12/2019 01-201-5206

1,131.28Elevator repair 12/2/19KONE INC17629412/31/2019 01-530-6214

5,000.00Prosecutor, Attorney 11/10-12/…LARRY R. SCHWARTZ35512/16/2019 01-205-6210

98.65Lawson-mileage to KAPIO Newt…ANDREW LAWSON17613212/13/2019 01-203-5203

120.00Herrill retirement cookiesTHE GRINDER MAN17619612/13/2019 01-209-7101

199.00Lease 12/19SUMMIT AUTO GROUP17632112/31/2019 01-421-9107

278.00TonersNAVRAT'S OFFICE PRODUCTS17617612/13/2019 01-203-7100

267.36Shurtz labor thru 12/1/19THE ARNOLD GROUP17619512/13/2019 01-421-5201

366.25Shurtz labor thru 12/8/19THE ARNOLD GROUP17632312/31/2019 01-421-5201

1,064.99Brumback,Feasel,Irwin labor th…THE ARNOLD GROUP17632312/31/2019 01-542-5201

86.90Uniforms 12/12/19CINTAS CORPORATION #45117614512/13/2019 01-542-7102

52.34Mats, mops, towels 12/12/19CINTAS CORPORATION #45117622212/20/2019 01-774-7101

53.36Uniforms 12/12/19CINTAS CORPORATION #45117614512/13/2019 01-530-7102

16.08Uniforms 12/12/19CINTAS CORPORATION #45117614512/13/2019 01-533-7102

24.00Super S DEFTWO RIVERS COOP17625312/20/2019 01-310-7200

111.80FSA fess 12/19SURENCY LIFE AND HEALTH17619212/13/2019 01-209-6214

121.50Paint for Xmas backdropSHERWIN WILLIAMS CO17618712/13/2019 01-201-5206

47.60Paint for Xmas backdropSHERWIN WILLIAMS CO17618712/13/2019 01-201-5206

368.86Clear transfer tape for signs3M COMPANY17626712/31/2019 01-542-7207

-4.04Return gaskets,wire plugs,wire …O'REILLY AUTO PARTS17617912/13/2019 01-530-7202

57.51Legals 11/19COWLEY COURIER TRAVELER17615312/13/2019 01-201-6301

177,921.72Compass Point thru 9/11/19-rep…APAC-KANSAS INC-SHEARS DIVISION17613312/13/2019 01-542-6212

96.13Reimburse Xmas FoodJAY WARREN17616712/13/2019 01-201-5206

124.38272nd Rd Parcel 19695COWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303

134.66614 S 4th StCOWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303
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111.30S 5th St Parcel 12040.1COWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303

102.76831 S F StCOWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303

97.80Patterson Parkway Parcel 16659…COWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303

95.00608 S 4th StCOWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303

74.26Vac F Parcel 14494COWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303

137.56802 S F StCOWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303

293.42Patterson Parkway Parcel 16659…COWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303

298.8428674 71st RdCOWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303

349.56272nd Rd Parcel 19351COWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303

68.82US 77 Bypass Parcel 21059COWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303

535.50925 E Poplar AveCOWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303

557.84300 W Skyline RdCOWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303

611.18715 E 5th AveCOWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303

9.14Vac Parcel 75472COWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303

964.241225 N 2nd StCOWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303

194.40Patterson Parkway Parcel 16659…COWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303

146.92W Madison Ave Parcel 12042.2COWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303

10.88703 N D StCOWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303

13.281011 S A StCOWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303

14.30Vac N D St Parcel 08073COWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303

14.30823 S C StCOWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303

21.54518 W Madison AveCOWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303

28.98118 S 9th StCOWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303

39.34S 6th St Parcel 10563COWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303

40.86Vac S F St Parcel 12399COWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303

65.82US 77 Bypass Parcel 18411.1COWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303

1,259.98US 77 Bypass Parcel 18923COWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303

2,423.161438 N Summit StCOWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303

67.22Vac Madison Ave Parcel 14520COWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303

436.50US 77 Bypass Parcel 19710COWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303

449.18501 S 6th StCOWLEY CO TREASURER17615012/13/2019 01-100-7303

315.30Hernandez-mileage to KACM C…NICKOLAUS HERNANDEZ17617712/13/2019 01-203-5203

17.97Oil AbsorbAUTOZONE17621712/20/2019 01-542-7101

35.00#4-oil changeRAKIE'S OIL CO. LLC17631212/31/2019 01-421-7202

39.00#6-oil changeRAKIE'S OIL CO. LLC17631212/31/2019 01-421-7202

149.00McFarland-IPMA-HR duesIPMA-HR17616612/13/2019 01-203-5205

22.95Sloan handle repair kitBILLINGS PLUMBING COMPANY17621812/20/2019 01-310-7204

6,300.00EMPOWER BENEFITGREAT WEST LIFE & ANNUITY INSURANCE COM…DFT000751612/13/2019 01-000-2014

600.00ICMA $100 BENEFITVANTAGEPOINT TRANSFER AGENTS35312/16/2019 01-000-2013

30.22jam nut, bolts for picnic table r…FASTENAL COMPANY17622912/20/2019 01-530-7101

5.00#13-car washRAKIE'S OIL CO. LLC17631212/31/2019 01-421-7202

178.04Sharpies,toners,calendarsSTAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE17631912/31/2019 01-310-7100

86.33Calendar, bankers boxes, filesSTAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE17625012/20/2019 01-209-7100

18.00Window cleaning 12/11/19PRO-WINDOW17631012/31/2019 01-421-6222

111.04Shredding 12/12/19SHRED-IT US JV LLC17631612/31/2019 01-209-6214

176.78Wiper blades, air filter B05, C52,…O'REILLY AUTO PARTS17624112/20/2019 01-310-7202

4.54Thread locking compoundBUMPER TO BUMPER17622012/20/2019 01-542-7101

14.65Water 12/16/19QUALITY WATER SERVICE17631112/31/2019 01-421-7101

22.95CrimechexLaborchex Companies17629712/31/2019 01-209-5202

61.35CrimechexLaborchex Companies17629712/31/2019 01-310-5202

119.0048 hr impound tagsKEEFE PRINTING & OFFICE SUPPLY17623212/20/2019 01-421-7100

11.54WastebasketFOUR STATE MAINTENANCE SUPPLY17628812/31/2019 01-530-7101

40.01Verizon 11/17-12/16/19VERIZON WIRELESS17633012/31/2019 01-207-6105

120.03Verizon 11/17-12/16/19VERIZON WIRELESS17633012/31/2019 01-310-6105

480.12Verizon 11/17-12/16/19VERIZON WIRELESS17633012/31/2019 01-421-6105

40.01Verizon 11/17-12/16/19VERIZON WIRELESS17633012/31/2019 01-530-6105

40.01Verizon 11/17-12/16/19VERIZON WIRELESS17633012/31/2019 01-533-6105

7.99Quick spliceO'REILLY AUTO PARTS17624112/20/2019 01-533-7101

16.99PumpO'REILLY AUTO PARTS17624112/20/2019 01-533-7101

85.0024gb sd cardsMCGEE GARETH G17630112/31/2019 01-310-7504
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233.29SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 12/…AT&T17621412/20/2019 01-203-6104

38.88SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 12/…AT&T17621412/20/2019 01-204-6104

244.91SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 12/…AT&T17621412/20/2019 01-207-6104

233.29SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 12/…AT&T17621412/20/2019 01-207-6104

77.76SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 12/…AT&T17621412/20/2019 01-207-6104

712.48SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 12/…AT&T17621412/20/2019 01-209-6104

38.88SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 12/…AT&T17621412/20/2019 01-209-6104

344.48SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 12/…AT&T17621412/20/2019 01-310-6104

838.68SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 12/…AT&T17621412/20/2019 01-421-6104

116.64SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 12/…AT&T17621412/20/2019 01-421-6104

116.64SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 12/…AT&T17621412/20/2019 01-530-6104

77.76SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 12/…AT&T17621412/20/2019 01-533-6104

258.53SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 12/…AT&T17621412/20/2019 01-542-6104

77.76SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 12/…AT&T17621412/20/2019 01-770-6104

116.64SERVICE & LONG DISTANCE 12/…AT&T17621412/20/2019 01-774-6104

44.70SealerMIDWEST SINGLE SOURCE, INC17623712/20/2019 01-209-7100

100.00Ag Refund 12/15/19JANET DAVIDSON17623112/20/2019 01-100-7301

4,661.13EMC Insurance 12/19UNITED AGENCY17625512/20/2019 01-100-6215

145.27EMC Insurance 12/19UNITED AGENCY17625512/20/2019 01-207-6215

2,163.12EMC Insurance 12/19UNITED AGENCY17625512/20/2019 01-310-6215

2,097.44EMC Insurance 12/19UNITED AGENCY17625512/20/2019 01-421-6215

1,841.21EMC Insurance 12/19UNITED AGENCY17625512/20/2019 01-530-6215

293.40EMC Insurance 12/19UNITED AGENCY17625512/20/2019 01-533-6215

89.90EMC Insurance 12/19UNITED AGENCY17625512/20/2019 01-540-6215

2,054.48EMC Insurance 12/19UNITED AGENCY17625512/20/2019 01-542-6215

307.23EMC Insurance 12/19UNITED AGENCY17625512/20/2019 01-774-6215

74.49Miller mig welding gunWINFIELD IRON & METAL17626012/20/2019 01-542-7101

87.54Clearcoat, activator, mixing cupO'REILLY AUTO PARTS17624112/20/2019 01-530-7101

87.54Clearcoat, activator, mixing cupO'REILLY AUTO PARTS17624112/20/2019 01-533-7101

13,249.502018 Ford Transit- 350REEDY FORD INC17624712/20/2019 01-530-7403

47.15CoffeeCRH COFFEE, INC17622512/20/2019 01-209-7101

252,954.08Compass Point Streets and Sto…APAC-KANSAS INC-SHEARS DIVISION17621312/20/2019 01-542-6212

79.00Spraying 12/18/19AID-X PEST CONTROL INC17626912/31/2019 01-310-6214

12,804.00Motorola Solutions (new radios)MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS, INC.17623912/20/2019 01-310-7405

4,794.25Motorola Solutions (new radios)MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS, INC.17623912/20/2019 01-310-7405

448.35Screw and nuts and bolts for su…FASTENAL COMPANY17628612/31/2019 01-530-7101

123.81Flashlight carriersGALLS LLC17628912/31/2019 01-421-7405

265.00Add John Deere LoaderUNITED AGENCY17632812/31/2019 01-542-6215

200.00Job ad, City Prosecutor/AttorneyLEAGUE OF KANSAS MUNICIPALITIE17623312/20/2019 01-201-6301

358.93Shurtz labor thru 12/19/19THE ARNOLD GROUP17632312/31/2019 01-421-5201

1,220.74Brumback,Feasel,Irwin labor th…THE ARNOLD GROUP17632312/31/2019 01-542-5201

95.10mats, mops, towelsUNIFIRST CORPORATION17625412/20/2019 01-421-6222

69.31Uniforms 12/19/19CINTAS CORPORATION #45117627712/31/2019 01-542-7102

52.34Mats,mops,aprons 12/19/19CINTAS CORPORATION #45117627712/31/2019 01-774-7101

53.36Uniforms 12/19/19CINTAS CORPORATION #45117627712/31/2019 01-530-7102

16.08Uniforms 12/19/19CINTAS CORPORATION #45117627712/31/2019 01-533-7102

823.80Copier overages 11/20-12/19/19KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS17629512/31/2019 01-203-6302

859.32Copier overages 11/20-12/19/19KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS17629512/31/2019 01-209-6302

56.662696 Valleyview 11/14-12/17/19EVERGY KANSAS CENTRAL INC.17628512/31/2019 01-542-6102

197.17Tissue,towels,sprayn wipeFOUR STATE MAINTENANCE SUPPLY17628812/31/2019 01-774-7101

127.66Tissue, towels, sprayn wipeFOUR STATE MAINTENANCE SUPPLY17628812/31/2019 01-542-7101

37.14Copier contractKONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS17629512/31/2019 01-203-6302

115.13Copier contractKONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS17629512/31/2019 01-209-6302

141.75Wite out,kleenex,pensSTAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE17631912/31/2019 01-207-7100

50.00Deposit refund NWCC-Alexande…DAWN ALEXANDERSEN17639712/31/2019 01-770-7301

70.00Translation 12/22/19LUIS SALCEDO17641712/31/2019 01-421-6213

7.65Water 12/23/19QUALITY WATER SERVICE17642212/31/2019 01-421-7101

70.00Translation  12/23/19LUIS SALCEDO17629912/31/2019 01-421-6214

38.88Water 12/23/19QUALITY WATER SERVICE17642212/31/2019 01-542-7101

6.50Jan coolersQUALITY WATER SERVICE17631112/31/2019 01-421-7101
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10.00Late ChargeQUALITY WATER SERVICE17631112/31/2019 01-542-7101

95.10Mats 12/23/19UNIFIRST CORPORATION17642912/31/2019 01-421-6222

310.00Cot upgradeSTRYKER SALES CORPORATION17632012/31/2019 01-310-7201

394.92CableZOLL MEDICAL CORP17633312/31/2019 01-310-7109

26.732550 Greenway 11/15-12/18/19EVERGY KANSAS CENTRAL INC.17628512/31/2019 01-530-6102

263.70Shurtz labor thru 12/22/19THE ARNOLD GROUP17632312/31/2019 01-421-5201

1,179.04Brumback, Feasel labor thru 12…THE ARNOLD GROUP17632312/31/2019 01-542-5201

70.87Uniforms 12/26/19CINTAS CORPORATION #45117627712/31/2019 01-542-7102

52.34Mats,mops,aprons 12/26/19CINTAS CORPORATION #45117627712/31/2019 01-774-7101

54.92Uniforms 12/26/19CINTAS CORPORATION #45117627712/31/2019 01-530-7102

16.08Uniforms 12/26/19CINTAS CORPORATION #45117627712/31/2019 01-533-7102

402.72IV admin setBOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC17627312/31/2019 01-310-7109

242.63CH-Spray n wipe, trash bags,tiss…FOUR STATE MAINTENANCE SUPPLY17640512/31/2019 01-530-7101

74.00Medical OxygenTAYLOR DRUG17632212/31/2019 01-310-7109

95.10Mats 12/30/19UNIFIRST CORPORATION17632712/31/2019 01-421-6222

365.50Professional Fees 12/19LEWIS BRISBOIS BISGAARD & SMITH LLP17629812/31/2019 01-205-6210

3,155.00Septic ServicesAFFORDABLE SEPTIC TANK SERVICE17638612/31/2019 01-530-6214

189.60Translation 12/17/19INTERLINGUAL SERVICES17641112/31/2019 01-204-6213

32.25December FM BillingARC OK CENTRAL17638812/31/2019 01-207-6214

32.25December FM BillingARC OK CENTRAL17638812/31/2019 01-542-6214

202.94Cleanup 12/27/19JOSEPH L REISCH17629212/31/2019 01-207-6214

37.03PaintSHERWIN WILLIAMS CO17631512/31/2019 01-530-7101

281.25PaintSHERWIN WILLIAMS CO17631512/31/2019 01-421-7204

28.19Sandpaper and polishO'REILLY AUTO PARTS17642012/31/2019 01-533-7101

218.76Legals 12/19COWLEY COURIER TRAVELER17639612/31/2019 01-201-6301

13.40LED lightsMID-WEST ELECTRIC SUPPLY17630312/31/2019 01-542-7101

380.00Jail fees 11/19COWLEY CO SHERIFF17628112/31/2019 01-421-7104

623.70NEOGOV INTEGRATIONGOVERNMENTJOBS.COM, INC17629012/31/2019 01-203-7505

70.00Hybrid course feeNAEMT17630512/31/2019 01-310-5204

50.00Deposit refund Hogan-JenningsJERALD JENNINGS17629112/31/2019 01-100-7301

4,577.95Judge Fees 12/19NORMAN M. IVERSON JR17630612/31/2019 01-204-6403

3,334.00Dec 2019 Prosecutor, AttorneyLARRY R. SCHWARTZ36012/31/2019 01-205-6210

850.00Service Porta PotsPATTON SEPTIC INC.17642112/31/2019 01-530-6214

14.65Water 12/31/19QUALITY WATER SERVICE17642212/31/2019 01-421-7101

4,519.00Taser and cartridge orderAXON ENTERPRISE, INC17627212/31/2019 01-421-7405

433.30Fuel 12/19TWO RIVERS COOP17642812/31/2019 01-533-7200

433.30Fuel 12/19TWO RIVERS COOP17642812/31/2019 01-533-7200

822.50Fuel 12/19TWO RIVERS COOP17642812/31/2019 01-530-7200

82.02Fuel 12/19TWO RIVERS COOP17642812/31/2019 01-774-7200

9,385.00Cellebrite equipment for cellph…CELLEBRITE USA CORP17627612/31/2019 01-421-7504

289.34Shurtz labor thru 12/29/19THE ARNOLD GROUP17642712/31/2019 01-421-5201

875.26Brumback, Feasel labor thru 12…THE ARNOLD GROUP17642712/31/2019 01-542-5201

227.95Eslick labor thru 12/29/19THE ARNOLD GROUP17642712/31/2019 01-774-5201

3,693.50General Business thru 12/31/19HINKLE LAW FIRM17641012/31/2019 01-205-6210

63.00Kpers thru 12/31/19HINKLE LAW FIRM17641012/31/2019 01-205-6210

845.50Welfare Plan thru 12/31/19HINKLE LAW FIRM17641012/31/2019 01-205-6210

199.50Motion sensorFileSafe, Inc.17628712/31/2019 01-421-7204

32.60Tire repairRAKIE'S OIL CO. LLC17642312/31/2019 01-774-7204

35.00Tire repairRAKIE'S OIL CO. LLC17642312/31/2019 01-533-7201

25.00Wash tokensRAKIE'S OIL CO. LLC17631212/31/2019 01-421-7202

203.00TSL 12/19TESTING SERVICES LIMITED LLC17642612/31/2019 01-209-5202

203.00TSL 12/19TESTING SERVICES LIMITED LLC17642612/31/2019 01-310-5202

125.00TSL 12/19TESTING SERVICES LIMITED LLC17642612/31/2019 01-542-5202

638.47Copier contract 12/11-1/11/20U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION17632612/31/2019 01-421-7405

26.31315 W. Pierce 11/26-12/31/19EVERGY KANSAS CENTRAL INC.17640012/31/2019 01-542-6102

13,899.47Street Lights 11/26-12/31/19EVERGY KANSAS CENTRAL INC.17640012/31/2019 01-542-6102

265.34Xmas-cups,plates,napkinsFOWLER VENDING CORPORATION17640212/31/2019 01-201-5206

1,134.28ELECTRIC SERVICE 11/23-12/30…EVERGY KANSAS CENTRAL INC.17640012/31/2019 01-100-6102

795.55ELECTRIC SERVICE 11/23-12/30…EVERGY KANSAS CENTRAL INC.17640012/31/2019 01-310-6102

1,078.49ELECTRIC SERVICE 11/23-12/30…EVERGY KANSAS CENTRAL INC.17640012/31/2019 01-421-6102
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1,999.95ELECTRIC SERVICE 11/23-12/30…EVERGY KANSAS CENTRAL INC.17640012/31/2019 01-530-6102

223.19ELECTRIC SERVICE 11/23-12/30…EVERGY KANSAS CENTRAL INC.17640012/31/2019 01-532-6102

744.85ELECTRIC SERVICE 11/23-12/30…EVERGY KANSAS CENTRAL INC.17640012/31/2019 01-533-6102

3,903.11ELECTRIC SERVICE 11/23-12/30…EVERGY KANSAS CENTRAL INC.17640012/31/2019 01-542-6102

216.02ELECTRIC SERVICE 11/23-12/30…EVERGY KANSAS CENTRAL INC.17640012/31/2019 01-770-6102

908.20ELECTRIC SERVICE 11/23-12/30…EVERGY KANSAS CENTRAL INC.17640012/31/2019 01-774-6102

2,866.81Fuel 12/19WEX BANK17643312/31/2019 01-421-7200

427.64ACA License Fee 12/19LEXISNEXIS RISK MANAGEMENT INC17641512/31/2019 01-421-6214

5.56Cox business starterCOX COMMUNICATIONS17628212/31/2019 01-421-6105

457.25Cleanup 12/20/19JOSEPH L REISCH17629212/31/2019 01-207-6214

113.94Shelter PaintSHERWIN WILLIAMS CO17642412/31/2019 01-530-7204

18.94Paint brushesSHERWIN WILLIAMS CO17642412/31/2019 01-421-7204

115.00Advertising 12/31/19KSOK Radio17641412/31/2019 01-201-6301

210.82Copier overages 12/20-12/30/19KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS17641212/31/2019 01-209-6302

310.00Jail Fees 9/19COWLEY CO SHERIFF17639512/31/2019 01-421-7104

165.10Landfill 12/19COWLEY CO LANDFILL17639412/31/2019 01-530-6212

208.44Fuel 12/19FINISH LINE FUELS, LLC17640412/31/2019 01-207-7200

20.00100-Licensing background chec…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-100-6214

20.00100-Licensing background chec…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-100-6214

20.00100-Licensing background chec…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-100-6214

20.00100-Licensing background chec…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-100-6214

20.00100-Licensing background chec…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-100-6214

18.94201-Xmas GiftsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-201-5206

402.15201-Xmas GiftsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-201-5206

21.87201-Xmas-coloring books, cray…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-201-5206

270.17201-Xmas-IpadCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-201-5206

500.00201-Xmas-Grand PrizeCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-201-5206

9.34201-Xmas GiftsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-201-5206

1,763.16201-Xmas-SteaksCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-201-5206

96.60201-CIP meeting dinnerCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-201-7103

319.00203-McFarland MonitorCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-203-7504

52.99203-AdobeCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-203-7505

14.82207-Meal at trainingCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-207-5203

79.56207-Rugs and framesCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-207-7101

11.99207-Photo posterCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-207-7101

33.98207-Tarp for sirenCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-207-7101

34.88207-ClockCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-207-7101

30.54207-UPS ShippingCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-207-7110

264.00209-W-4 TrainingCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-209-5204

75.00209-Cornwell-KSGFOA DuesCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-209-5205

482.06209-EOY FormsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-209-7100

27.50209-Postage stampsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-209-7110

20.00310-Legleiter-KBI SearchCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-310-5202

19.38310-meal during training (hunte…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-310-5203

24.45310-ktag monthly billCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-310-5203

118.66310-hotel for hunter during trai…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-310-5203

11.79310-meal during training (hunte…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-310-5203

220.00310-Conference for ChetCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-310-5204

300.00310-search training/conf. for Gr…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-310-5204

20.00310-Fire and Rescue Training-C…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-310-5204

30.00310-EMS ceritification renewal-…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-310-5205

52.33310-badgesCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-310-7101

87.30310-water, ketchup, cleaner, t…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-310-7101

180.77310-water, coffee, cleaner, chris…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-310-7101

183.95310-saw blade for E-52Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-310-7101

254.48310-clorox wipes, glass cleaner,…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-310-7101

57.51310-christmas lights and decorCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-310-7101

22.87310-wire, staples, staple gunCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-310-7101

473.00310-CPR CardsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-310-7101

9.92310-christmas lights for tree at …Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-310-7101
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6.41310-waterCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-310-7101

119.98310-2 pairs of pantsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-310-7102

74.99310-pants for Jeri SmithCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-310-7102

56.99310-pants for Jeri SmithCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-310-7102

210.00310-books for training materialsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-310-7111

400.53310-flags for outside FDCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-310-7201

101.14310-crewsense monthly subscri…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-310-7505

414.00310-emergency reporting subscr…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-310-7505

414.00310-emergency reporting subscr…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-310-7505

11.50421-TOLLSCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-421-5203

14.48421-FLASH DRIVE FOR CELL PH…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-421-7100

12.99421-AMAZON PRIME MEMBER…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-421-7100

56.80421-Pizza for Vet's Parade Volu…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-421-7101

23.86421-Personal purchaseCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-421-7101

55.96421-SANTA HATSCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-421-7101

83.00421-COFFEE AND CUTLERYCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-421-7101

19.02421-COFFEE FILTERSCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-421-7101

51.94421-FLASHDRIVESCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-421-7101

29.79421-PAPERPLATESCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-421-7101

140.30421-PLANNERS, CARBON PAPERCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-421-7101

15.19421-COMMAND STRIPS AND BA…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-421-7101

13.99421-EVIDENCE COLLECTIONCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-421-7101

22.39421-SHIPPINGCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-421-7110

7.35421-POSTAGECorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-421-7110

22.00421-POSTAGECorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-421-7110

90.38421-Tag for carCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-421-7202

10.00421-Title for seized vehicleCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-421-7202

28.75421-Tag new patrol carCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-421-7202

184.40421-LEFT HANDED HOLSTER FO…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-421-7405

226.95421-CAMERA FOR INVESTIGATI…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-421-7503

399.00421-LENSE FOR ADMIN CAMERACorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-421-7503

50.00421-ONLINE SUBSCRIPTION SO…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-421-7505

33.00421-SURVEY TOOLCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-421-7505

12.95421-ONLINE DESIGNING SOFT…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-421-7505

60.33530-PVS Caps x 6Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-530-7101

59.99530-1-Light Trailer SetCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-530-7101

61.54530-PVC Cement,All Purpose Cl…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-530-7101

-65.09530-Returned Light set Trailer L…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-530-7101

65.09530-Light Set Trailer LEDCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-530-7101

4.59530-Rapid Fuse Adhesive-Shop …Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-530-7101

65.98530-Light Set Trailer LEDCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-530-7101

-65.09530-Returned Light set Trailer L…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-530-7101

2.19530-Rib AnchorCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-530-7101

93.97530-Batteries and Smoke & Ala…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-530-7101

103.92530-Primer,Elbow 90,Bushings,C…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-530-7101

397.59530-For Park Cyclone RackCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-530-7101

59.99530-Cord ExtensionCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-530-7101

65.09530-Light Set Trailer LEDCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-530-7101

5.99530-Coat/Hat Hook for PD Lock…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-530-7101

10.36530-4-Faucet Cover StyrofoamCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-530-7101

18.99530-Hydrant Repair Kit for Ne…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-530-7101

9.99530-7 Pole RV Blade-#3051Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-530-7101

6.99530-Pull Switch Brass on for N…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-530-7101

18.78530-Couples & Bit DrillCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-530-7101

23.17530-Fire Department-Alkaln Bat…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-530-7101

6.59530-Connector 6 Pole TrailCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-530-7101

27.97530-Electrical Repair  Park-Cla…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-530-7101

17.99530-Gorilla Tape for repairsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-530-7101

28.58530-Smoke Alarms for HoganCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-530-7101

13.98530-Sand-belt x2 for the Fire D…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-530-7101
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17.58530-City Hall-Flapper,Snap Knife…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-530-7101

19.98530-2-Cap 4 inch sch 40 DWVCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-530-7101

1.84530-Bulk Fasteners for Leaf Ma…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-530-7201

15.00530-Briggs Aluminum Fuel Bowl…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-530-7201

19.18533-2 Rubber Casters for Wheel…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-533-7101

105.17533-CM Mechanic TL Set 2,Fauc…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-533-7101

16.28533-Concrete mix and Portland …Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-533-7101

4.77533-Cemetery Shop Exit SignCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-533-7101

12.99533-Membership for AmazonCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-533-7101

5.29533-Enamel Spray PaintCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-533-7101

8.99533-Cemetery weld shop door …Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-533-7101

21.98533-8 inch hole hook,Loop san…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-533-7101

52.04533-PPE for Leo and DOC Crew …Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-533-7101

19.98533-Sander Hook,Sandpaper sa…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-533-7101

10.98533-2-Lift arm pin forage catCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-533-7201

14.99533-Cemetery Gator Acrylic Sh…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-533-7201

27.17542-Great stuff window x2,flex-…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-542-7101

27.39542-Tie down straps,cutlery,pla…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-542-7101

55.48542-Camera and memory card f…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-542-7101

250.00542-Metal roofing for Awning at…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-542-7204

114.72542-New Roof for Awning at Ce…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-542-7204

30.21770-Foam cups,bowls,cutlery fo…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-770-7100

71.76774-Pop-Pepsi,Coke,Spite,Dr.Pe…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-774-7101

39.14774-Teaspoons,handled trays s…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-774-7101

10.96774-Keys for buildingCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-774-7101

276.56774-Gloves,scopes and creamer…Corporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-774-7101

11.28774-Silverware for mealsCorporate Payment SystemsDFT000753212/31/2019 01-774-7101
